www.turck.us   1-800-544-7769      Fax: (763) 553-0708      TURCK Inc.  Minneapolis, MN 55441 B3903 1
RFID: PARTS OVERVIEW
RFID Transceivers Part Number Key
ID Number Part Number Description
M7030235 TN-Q14-0.15-RS4.47T Rectangular, 25mmx60mm,
0.15 meter Embedded Cordset
M7030001 TB-M18-H1147 Barrel, 18mm, Embeddable in Metal
M7030002 TN-M18-H1147 Barrel, 18mm
M7030223 TN-EM18WD-H1147 Barrel, 18mm, Stainless Steel, Washdown rated
M7030003 TB-M30-H1147 Barrel, 30mm, Embeddable in Metal
M7030004 TN-M30-H1147 Barrel, 30mm
M7030222 TN-EM30WD-H1147 Barrel, 30mm, Stainless Steel, Washdown rated
M7030006 TN-CK40-H1147 Square Face, 40mm
ID Number Part Number Description
M7030007 TN-Q80-H1147 Rectangular, 80mm
M7030230 TNLR-Q80-H1147 Rectangular, 80mm, Long Range
M7030211 TNER-Q80-H1147 Rectangular, 80mm, Extended Range, SL1 tags only
M7030008 TN-S32XL-H1147 Ring, 100 mm
M7030204 TNLR-Q80L400-H1147 Rectangular, 80mmx400mm, Long Range
M7030234 TNLR-Q80L400-H1147L Rectangular, 80mmx400mm, Long Range,
Connector mounted on side
M7030220 TNLR-Q350-H1147 Rectangular, 350mmx370mm, Long Range
Note:
Part Number Keys are for IDENTIFICATION ONLY.
Verify Part Numbers with Factory; some configurations are not possible.
Please refer to catalog (B3026), website and online simulator
for assistance with distance and speed calculations.
T N LR - Q 80 L 400 - - H1147 L /S1126
First Size Dimension / Ring Diameter
(blank) = Square or Round housing
L = Length
Second Dimension Description
N = Non-Embeddable in metal
B = Embeddable in metal
Embeddability
(blank) = Standard Range
LR = Long Range
ER = Extended Range - Only reads SL1 tags
Range Identifier
(blank) = Nickel Plated Brass
E = Stainless Steel
Barrel Material
M = Threaded Barrel
Q = Square or Rectangular Faced
S = Ring
CK = Cube
Housing Style
T = TURCK
Manufacturer
(blank) = Standard Firmware
/S1126= Extended Firmware to read SL1 Tags
Firmware Description
(blank) = connector directly out lengthwise of transceiver
L = connector out widthwise of transceiver
Connector Orientation
H1147 = eurofast ® embedded connector
RS4.47T = eurofast ® with embedded cordset
Connector Type
Length in Meters of Embedded Cordset
(blank) = IP68
WD = IP69K (Washdown)
IP Rating
Second Size Dimension
www.turck.us   1-800-544-7769      Fax: (763) 553-0708      TURCK Inc.  Minneapolis, MN 55441 B3903 2
RFID Tags Part Number Key
RFID: PARTS OVERVIEW
ID Number Part Number Description
A95506 TW-R4-22-B128 Cylinder, 4mmx22mm, Glass, 128 bytes
A9439 TW-R7.5-B128 Round, 7.5mm, Plastic, 128 bytes
A9362 TW-R16-B128 Round, 16mm, Epoxy, 128 bytes
A9448 TW-R16-22-MF-B128 Cylinder, 16mmx22mm, On-Metal Mounting, 128 bytes
A9363 TW-R20-B128 Round, 20mm, Epoxy, 128 bytes
A9366 TW-R20-K2 Round, 20mm, Epoxy, 2 kilobytes, FRAM
A9364 TW-R30-B128 Round, 30mm, Epoxy, 128 bytes
A9367 TW-R30-K2 Round, 30mm, Epoxy, 2 kilobytes, FRAM
A9365 TW-R50-B128 Round, 50mm, Epoxy, 128 bytes
A9368 TW-R50-K2 Round, 50mm, Epoxy, 2 kilobytes, FRAM
A9450 TW-R50-MF-K2 Round, 50mm, Epoxy, On-Metal Mounting,
2 kilobytes, FRAM
A9574 TW-R50-MG25-B128 Round, 50mm, Epoxy, 25 pound pull Magnet, 128 bytes
A9359 TW-R50-90-HT-B128 Round, 50mm, 90mm tall, High Temperature, 128 bytes
A9360 TW-R50-90-HT-K2 Round, 50mm, 90mm tall, High Temperature,
2 kilobytes, FRAM
A9361 TW-R22-HT-B64 Round, 22mm, High Temperature, 64 bytes,
SL1 (requires TNER transceiver)
A9379 TW-BD10X1.5-19-B128 Bolt, 10mmx1.5, 19mm hex head, Delrin, 128 bytes
A9378 TW-BD10X1.5-19-K2 Bolt, 10mmx1.5, 19mm hex head, Delrin, 2 kilobytes
A9399 TW-BS10X1.5-19-B128 Bolt, 10mmx1.5, 19mm hex head, Steel, 128 bytes
A9371 TW-BS10X1.5-19-K2 Bolt, 10mmx1.5, 19mm hex head, Steel, 2 kilobytes
A9418 TW-BV10X1.5-19-B128 Bolt, 10mmx1.5, 19mm hex head, Stainless Steel,
128 bytes
Note:
Part Number Keys are for IDENTIFICATION ONLY.
Verify Part Numbers with Factory; some configurations are not possible.
Please refer to catalog (B3026), website and online simulator
for assistance with distance and speed calculations.
T W - B S 10x1.5 - 19 - - K
Second Dimension
M =  Embeddable in metal
MF = Embeddable in metal
HT = High Temperature
MG = Magnet
For Label Tags
S = Synthetic Material
PF = Paper Face
Unique Identifier
R = Read Only
W = Read/Write
Writability
R = Round
Q = Rectangular in Housing
L = Label
B = Bolt
WB = Wristband
C = Plastic Card
I = Raw Inlay
Tag Style
V = Stainless Steel
S = Steel
D = Delrin
P = Plastic
Housing Material
First Dimension
T = TURCK
Manufacturer
B128 = 128 Bytes
B256 = 256 Bytes
K2 = 2 Kilobytes
K8 = 8 Kilobytes
Memory Amount
ID Number Part Number Description
A9419 TW-BV10X1.5-19-K2 Bolt, 10mmx1.5, 19mm hex head,
Stainless Steel, 2 kilobytes
A9467 TW-BP12X1-S-B128 Bolt, 12mmx1, screw head, Plastic, 128 bytes
A9552 TW-SPP18X1-B128 Screw, 18mmx1, screw head, Poly-Propylene,
128 bytes, Autoclave Applications
A9375 TW-L36-18-S-B128
(100PCS/ROLL)
Label, 35mmx18mm, Synthetic Plastic,
128 bytes, 100 piece roll
A9381 TW-L36-18-S-B128
(5000PCS/ROLL)
Label, 35mmx18mm, Synthetic Plastic,
128 bytes, 5000 piece roll
A9374 TW-L43-43-S-B128
(100PCS/ROLL)
Label, 43mmx43mm, Synthetic Plastic,
128 bytes, 100 piece roll
A9555 TW-L140-90-B128 Label, 140mmx90mm, Paper backing, 128 bytes
A9565 TW-C56-28-B256 Card, 56mmx28mm, PVC, 256 bytes, Key Fob Tag
A9451 TW-C74-34-B256 Card, 74mmx34mm, PVC, 256 bytes, Plastic Tote Tag
A9452 TW-C85-54-B256 Card, 85mmx54mm, PVC, 256 bytes, Credit Card Tag
A9505 TW-Q140-95-B128 Rectangular, 140mmx95mm, 128 bytes,
On-Metal Mounting
A9537 TW-Q20L60-B128 Rectangular, 30mmx60mm, 128 bytes,
On-Metal Mounting, Q20L60 Sensor Housing
A9561 TW-Q25L12.5-M-B128 Rectangular, 25mmx12.5mm, 128 bytes,
On-Metal Mounting
A9463 TW-WB202-15-B128 Wrist Band, 202mmx15mm, Molded Flexible Rubber,
128 bytes, Standard Adult Size
M7030210 TW-R30-M-B128 Round, 30mm, Molded Hardened Rubber,
128 bytes, On-Metal Mounting
M7030206 TW-R30-M-K2 Round, 30mm, Molded Hardened Rubber,
2 kilobytes, On-Metal Mounting
M7030209 TW-R50-M-B128 Round, 50mm, Molded Hardened Rubber,
128 bytes, On-Metal Mounting
M7030229 TW-R50-M-K2 Round, 50mm, Molded Hardened Rubber, 2 kilobytes,
On-Metal Mounting
M7030207 TW-R80-M-B128 Round, 80mm, Molded Hardened Rubber, 128 bytes,
On-Metal Mounting
M7030205 TW-R80-M-K2 Round, 80mm, Molded Hardened Rubber, 2 kilobytes,
On-Metal Mounting